SHAREHOLDING PATTERN FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30™ SEPTEMBER 2024

1. Name of Listed Entity: NTPC Limited

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: NTPC

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31(1)(b)

4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2024

5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any  [No
partly paid up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any  [No
Convertible Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares  |No
against which depository receipts are
issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in [No
locked-in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are |No
pledge or otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any  [No
differential Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any  [No
Warrants ?

38 Whether the listed entity has any significant [No
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Share Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholding , as Number of Number of Number of Sub-
ry (I) shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. holdin each class of securities Shares a % assuming Locked in Shares equity categorizatio
(D) olders equity paid-up underlying shares g as a (IX) Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held n of shares
(1 shares equity Depository | held % of Outstanding of convertible X1 otherwise in Shareholding
held shares Receipts (Vi = total convertible securities (as a encumbered dematerializ No
(Iv) held (V1) (IV)+(V)+ no. of securities percentage of (xnn ed form of
V) (VI shares (including diluted share shares
(calculal Warrants) capital) XV under
ted as X) (XD= (VID)+(X)
per _ . As a % of
SCRR, No of Voting Rights Tot (A+B+C2) No. As a No. As a
1957) al (a) % of (a) % of
(VIIly : as total total
As a Class eg: Cla | Tot al a Shar Share
% of X ng % of ﬁsld s ?be)ld S
: A+B e ub-
(CAZJ;BJr y (+ ) (b) g“b' Cate [SUb-
ate gory Cate
gory | (gory
I 11
A Promoter & 1 4955346251 4955346251/51.1 4955346251 0 4955346251 51.1 51.1 0 0 4955346251
Promoter Group
B Public 1767137 4741319883 474131988348.9 47413198830 4741319883148.9 48.9 0 4741246370
C Non Promoter- [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
C1l Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying DRs
C2 Shares heldby |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee Trusts
Total 1767138 (9696666134 9696666134/100 96966661340 9696666134 (100 100 0 0 9696592621




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & PAN| No. No. of Partl Nos. | Total Shareh | Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdi Number of Number of Number of
Name ({0)) of fully y of nos. ol each class of securities Shares n Locked in Shares equity
of the share paid paid-| share| shares ding % (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
Shareholders h up up s held calculat Outstanding | assuming (XI1) otherwise in
() older equity equi| underly| (VII = dZs convertible full encumbered dematerializ
() share ty ing IV+V+VI) per securities conversion (Xt ed form
s held shar| Deposit SCRR, (including of (XIV)
(V) es ory 1957 | No of Voting Rights Total Warrants) convertible| No. As a No. As a
held Receip As a% as a X) securities (| () % of total €) % of total
V) ts of C [ Class Y Tot al % of as a Shar es share s held
(v (A+B+C| Total percentage held (b) (b)
2) a Votin of diluted
(Vi < g share
s rights capital)
X (XN =
(VID+(X) as
a
% of
A+B+C2
1 [Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a (Individuals/Hi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ndu undivided
Family
b |Central 1 4955346251 |0 0 4955346251 [51.1 4955346251 0 495534625151.1 0 51.1 0 0 0 0 4955346251
Government/
State
Government(s
President of [ZZZZzZ}1 4955346251 |0 0 4955346251 (51.1 4955346251 [0 495534625151.1 0 51.1 0 0 0 0 4955346251
India 99997
c [Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
d |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 1 4955346251 |0 0 4955346251 (51.1 4955346251 [0 495534625151.1 0 51.1 0 0 0 0 4955346251
(A)(1)
2 |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a [Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)(2)
Total 1 4955346251 |0 0 4955346251 (51.1 4955346251 0 495534625151.1 0 51.1 0 0 0 0 4955346251
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AM+AX2)




Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of | PAN Nos. of No. of Partl Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Total Number of Number of Number of Sub-
the Shareholders () shareh fully paid y shares nos. ding % class of securities Share | shareh Locked in Shares equity categorization of
() older (Ill) | up equity paid- | underly shares calculate (IX) S oldin g shares (XIlI) pledged or shares held shares
share s up ing held VII d as per Under ,as a otherwise in
held (1V) equi Deposit = SCRR, lying % encumbered dematerializ
ty ory IV+V+VI 1957 Outsta | assumi (X1 ed form
shar Receipt Asa% nding ng full (XIV)
es s (VI) of conve | conver
held (A+B+C2) rtible | sion of
V) Vil securi | conver
ties tible
No of Voting Rights Tota No. As a No. As a Shareholding (No.
| as (a) %of | (Not % of of shares) under
a% total ap total
of Shar pli share s
Tota es ca held
Class X Class | Total Su | Sub- Sub-
b- Catego |Category
Y ca | wi I
teg
ory
[
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 41 1693036566 |0 0 1693036566 |17.46 1693036566 |0 1693036566 |17.46 17.46 0 0 1693036566
CPSE Exchange AAATRO |1 341867802 |0 0 341867802 |3.53 341867802 0 341867802 [3.53 3.53 0 0 341867802
Traded Scheme 090B
(cpse Etf)
HDFC Trustee AAATHL |1 184318026 [0 0 184318026 (1.9 184318026 |0 184318026 (1.9 1.9 0 0 184318026
Company Ltd. Alc 809A
Hdfc Balanced
Advantage Fund
ICICI Prudential AAAAIOOL 387021843 0 0 387021843 [3.99 387021843 0 387021843 [3.99 3.99 0 0 387021843
Equity & Debt Fund [38F
SBI Nifty 50 Etf AABTS64|1 182849044 |0 0 182849044 |1.89 182849044 0 182849044 |1.89 1.89 0 0 182849044
07Q
Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Alternate Investment 48 55422449 0 0 55422449 0.57 55422449 0 55422449 0.57 0.57 0 0 55422449
Funds
Banks 16 6192947 0 0 6192947 0.06 6192947 0 6192947 0.06 0.06 0 0 6192947
Insurance 36 665869892 0 0 665869892 [6.87 665869892 [0 665869892 [6.87 6.87 0 0 665869892
Companies
Life Insurance AAACLO |1 384484573 |0 0 384484573 3.97 384484573 0 384484573 3.97 3.97 0 0 384484573
Corporation Of India [582H
Provident Funds/ 1 150294152 |0 0 150294152 |1.55 150294152 0 150294152 [1.55 1.55 0 0 150294152
Pension Funds
Nps Trust- A/c Uti AABTNO |1 150294152 0 0 150294152 [1.55 150294152 |0 150294152 [1.55 1.55 0 0 150294152
Retirement Solutions [648L
Pension Fund
Scheme - State Govt
IAsset reconstruction 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
companies
Sovereign Wealth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
NBFCs registered 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
with RBI
Other Financial 1 770 0 0 770 0 770 0 770 0 0 0 0 770
Institutions
Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Sub-Total (B)(1)

143

2570816776

o

o

2570816776

26.51

2570816776

o

2570816776

26.51

26.51

o

2570816776

Institutions (Foreign)

0

o

o

0

0

0

o

0

0

o

0

Foreign Direct
Investment

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sovereign Wealth
Funds

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category |

660

1706429327

o

1706429327

17.6

1706429327

o

1706429327

17.6

17.6

1706429327

Government Of
Singapore

AAAIGOS
94R

234880795

o

234880795

2.42

234880795

o

234880795

2.42

2.42

234880795

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category |l

75

95583368

95583368

0.99

95583368

95583368

0.99

0.99

95583368

Overseas
Depositories (holding
DRs) (balancing
figure)

0

0

0

0

0

Any Other (specify)

1254364

1254364

0.01

1254364

1254364

0.01

0.01

1254364

1254364

1254364

0.01

1254364

1254364

0.01

0.01

1254364

Sub-Total (B)(2)

1803267059

1803267059

18.6

1803267059

1803267059

18.6

18.6

1803267059

Central Government /
State Government(s)

0

[el[el )]

0

0

0

[e)[e)l[«)[=]

[l [el[e)e]

[e)[s)l[=])[=]

0

Central Government /
President of India

10567994

10567994

0.11

10567994

10567994

0.11

0.11

10567994

State Government /
Governor

0

0

0

0

0

Shareholding by
Companies or Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State
Government is a
promoter

100200

100200

100200

o

100200

100200

Sub-Total (B)(3)

10668194

o

o

10668194

0.11

10668194

o

10668194

0.11

0.11

o

o

10668194

Non-institutions

o

0

o

[«

0

0

o

0

[=)

[«

[=)

0

Associate companies
Subsidiaries

0

0

0

0

0

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent directors
and nominee
directors)

11370

11370

11370

11370

11370

Key Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters (other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters disclosed
under "Promoter and
Promoter Group”
category)

Trusts where any
person belonging to
"Promoter and
Promoter Group"
category is "trustee",
"beneficiary", or
"author of the trust”

Investor Education
and Protection Fund

1694944

1694944

0.02

1694944

1694944

0.02

0.02

1694944




(IEPF)

g Resident Individuals 3468801 242212045 |0 0 242212045 2.5 242212045 |0 242212045 2.5 0 2.5 0 0 242196930
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

h Resident Individuals 531 33319141 |0 0 33319141  0.34 33319141 |0 33319141 034 0 0.34 0 0 33319141
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

i Non Resident Indians 25117 11969008 [0 0 11969008  [0.12 11969008 [0 11969008 0.12 [ 0.12 0 0 11911148
(NRIs)
Foreign Nationals 2 358 0 0 358 0 358 0 358 0 0 0 0 0 358

Kk Foreign Companies 1 3000 0 0 3000 0 3000 0 3000 0 0 0 0 0 3000

I Bodies Corporate 5246 58000038 |0 0 58000038  |0.6 58000038 |0 58000038  |0.6 0 0.6 0 0 58000018

m Any Other (specify) 74239 9357950 0 0 9357950 0.1 9357950 0 9357950 0.1 0 0.1 0 0 9357928
HUF 74095 8621733 0 0 8621733 0.09 8621733 0 8621733 009 [ 0.09 0 0 8621711
Others 31 192456 0 0 192456 0 192456 0 192456 0 0 0 0 0 192456
Others 27 7817 0 0 7817 0 7817 0 7817 0 0 0 0 0 7817
Trusts 86 535944 0 0 535944 0.01 535944 0 535944 001 0.01 0 0 535944
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3573942 356567854 |0 0 356567854 [3.68 356567854 |0 356567854 3.68 |0 3.68 0 0 356494837
Total Public 3574827 14741319883 |0 0 4741319883 [48.9 4741319883 |0 4741319883 489 [0 48.9 0 0 4741246866
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(
3)+(B)(4)

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) L|m|ts(;,')c|hzed
As on shareholding date 100.00 18.48
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 17.71
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 17.97
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 16.96
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 16.72

Notes :-

1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the listed entity
has no Board approved limit, provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government / Regulatory Authorities

2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange
Management (Non-debt Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.




