SHAREHOLDING PATTERN FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2024

Name of Listed Entity: NTPC Limited
 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: NTPC
 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31(1)(b)
 Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Sep-2024
 Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No	
	partly paid up shares?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No	
	Convertible Securities?		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares	No	
	against which depository receipts are		
	issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in	No	
	locked-in?		
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are	No	
	pledge or otherwise encumbered?		
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No	
	differential Voting Rights?		
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No	
	Warrants ?		
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant	No	
	beneficial owner?		

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of shareholder (II)		Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Share holdin g as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	each	class	ing Rights held of securities (IX)	d in	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of	Loci sha	ber of ked in ares (II)	Si pled othe encu	mber of hares dged or erwise mbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form	Sub- categorizatio n of shares Shareholding No of shares under
							per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+ C2)	Class eg: X	Cla s s eg: y		Tot al as a % of (A+B + C)		AS a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)		Sub- Cate Cate gory III Sub- Cate gory III
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	4955346251	0	0	4955346251	51.1	4955346251	0	4955346251	51.1	0	51.1	0	0	0	0	4955346251	
В	Public	1767137	4741319883	0	0	4741319883	48.9	4741319883	0	4741319883	48.9	0	48.9	0	0			4741246370	
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0	
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0	
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	
	Total	1767138	9696666134	0	0	9696666134	100	9696666134	0	9696666134	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	9696592621	

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of share h older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held	Partl y paid- up equi ty shar	of	IV+V+VI)	Shareh ol ding % calculat e d as per SCRR,	ea		ss of	g Rights held securities (IX)	in	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholdi n g, as a % assuming full conversion of		lumber of Locked in shares (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)
				(IV)	es held (V)	ory Receip ts (VI)		1957 As a % of (A+B+C 2) (VIII)	C C Class Y a s s X		Y Tot al		Total as a % of Total Votin g rights	Warrants) (X)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2	(a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total share s held (b)	
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Individuals/Hi ndu undivided Family		0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Central Government/ State Government(s		1	4955346251	0	0	4955346251	51.1	495534	6251	0	4955346251	51.1	0	51.1	0	0	0	0	4955346251
		ZZZZZ 9999Z	1	4955346251	0	0	4955346251	51.1	495534	6251	0	4955346251	51.1	0	51.1	0	0	0	0	4955346251
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	4955346251	0	0	4955346251	51.1	495534	6251	0	4955346251	51.1	0	51.1	0	0	0	0	4955346251
2	Foreign			0	0	0	0	0	0		_	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government			0	0	0	0	0	0		0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Institutions Foreign Portfolio		0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
е	Investor Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2))	0	O	O	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	4955346251	0	0	4955346251	51.1	495534	6251	0	4955346251	51.1	0	51.1	0	0	0	0	4955346251

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	fully paid	Partl y paid- up equi ty shar es held (V)	Nos. of shares underly ing Deposit ory Receipt s (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII</u> = <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII			Rights held in securities X)	each	No. of Share s Under lying Outsta nding conve rtible securi ties	Total shareh oldin g , as a % assumi ng full conver sion of conver tible	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Si pled oth encu	mber of hares dged or erwise umbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)	Sub- categorization of shares
								No of Voti	ng Rights		Tota I as a % of			No. (a)	As a % of total Shar	No. (No t ap pli	As a % of total share s		Shareholding (No. of shares) under
								Class X	Class Y	Total	Tota				es	ca	held		Su Sub- Sub- Category ry II III
1	Institutions (Domestic)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	
<u></u>	Mutual Funds	41	1693036566	0	0	1693036566	17.46	1693036566	0	1693036566	17.46	0	17.46	0	0			1693036566	
	CPSE Exchange AAATI Traded Scheme 090B (cpse Etf)		341867802	0	0			341867802	0	341867802	3.53	0	3.53	0	0			341867802	
	HDFC Trustee AAATI Company Ltd. A/c 809A Hdfc Balanced Advantage Fund	H1 1	184318026	0	0	184318026	1.9	184318026	0	184318026	1.9	0	1.9	0	0			184318026	
	ICICI Prudential AAAA Equity & Debt Fund 38F	00 1	387021843	0	0	387021843	3.99	387021843	0	387021843	3.99	0	3.99	0	0			387021843	
	SBI Nifty 50 Etf AABTS	641	182849044	0	0	182849044	1.89	182849044	0	182849044	1.89	0	1.89	0	0			182849044	
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	
С	Alternate Investment Funds	48	55422449	0	0	55422449	0.57	55422449	0	55422449	0.57	0	0.57	0	0			55422449	
d	Banks	16	6192947	0	0	6192947	0.06	6192947	0	6192947	0.06	0	0.06	0	0			6192947	
e	Insurance Companies	36	665869892		0	665869892		665869892	0	665869892	6.87	0	6.87	0	0			665869892	
	Life Insurance AAACI Corporation Of India 582H	.0 1	384484573		0			384484573	0	384484573	3.97	0	3.97	0	0			384484573	
	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	1	150294152		0	150294152	1.55	150294152	0	150294152	1.55	0	1.55	0	0			150294152	
	Nps Trust- A/c Uti AABTN Retirement Solutions 648L Pension Fund Scheme - State Govt	NO 1	150294152	0	0	150294152	1.55	150294152	0	150294152	1.55	0	1.55	0	0			150294152	
_	Asset reconstruction companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	
	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	
i	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	
	Other Financial Institutions	1	770	0	0	770	0	770	0	770	0	0	0	0	0			770	
k	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	

	Cub Total (D)(1)	1.	43	2570816776	h	<u> </u>	2570816776	h6 51	2570816776	h	2570816776	h6 51	h	26.51	h	h	2570816776
2	Sub-Total (B)(1) Institutions (Foreign)	0	43 4	<u>2370810770</u> 1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Foreign Direct Investment	0)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	()	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
;	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	()	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
t	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	60	60	1706429327	0	0	1706429327	17.6	1706429327	0	1706429327	17.6	0	17.6	0	0	1706429327
	Government Of	AAAJG05 1 94R	2	234880795	0	0	234880795	2.42	234880795	0	234880795	2.42	0	2.42	0	0	234880795
)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	7:	5	95583368	0	0	95583368	0.99	95583368	0	95583368	0.99	0	0.99	0	0	95583368
	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	()	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
ן	Any Other (specify)	1]	1254364	0	0	1254364	0.01	1254364	0	1254364	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	1254364
<u>, </u>		1		1254364	0	0	1254364	0.01	1254364	0		0.01	0	0.01	0	0	1254364
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	7.		1803267059	0	0			1803267059	0		18.6	0	18.6	0	0	1803267059
3	Central Government / State Government(s)	0	()	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
A	Central Government / President of India	2	Ī	10567994	0	0	10567994	0.11	10567994	0	10567994	0.11	0	0.11	0	0	10567994
)	State Government / Governor	0	()	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	4		100200	0	0	100200	0	100200	0	100200	0	0	O	0	0	100200
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	6]	10668194	0	0	10668194	0.11	10668194	0	10668194	0.11	0	0.11	0	0	10668194
ļ	Non-institutions	0	()	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Associate companies / Subsidiaries	0	()	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	4	1	11370	0	0	11370	0	11370	0	11370	0	0	0	0	0	11370
;	Key Managerial Personnel	0	()	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Relatives of promoters (other than "Immediate Relatives" of promoters disclosed under "Promoter and Promoter Group" category)	0)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
•	Trusts where any person belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust"	0)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Investor Education and Protection Fund	1]	1694944	0	0	1694944	0.02	1694944	0	1694944	0.02	0	0.02	0	0	1694944

	(IEPF)			Ι	<u> </u>		Τ				T	1	<u> </u>	1		
g	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to	3468801	242212045	0	0	242212045	2.5	242212045	0	242212045	2.5	0	2.5	0	0	242196930
h	Rs. 2 lakhs Resident Individuals	531	33319141	0	0	33319141	0.34	33319141	0	33319141	0.34	0	0.34	0	0	33319141
	holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs		33317141	O		33317141	0.54	33317141	O	33317141	0.54		0.54			55517141
i	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	25117	11969008	0	0	11969008	0.12	11969008	0	11969008	0.12	0	0.12	0	0	11911148
j	Foreign Nationals	2	358	0	0	358	0	358	0	358	0	0	0	0	0	358
k	Foreign Companies	1	3000	0	0	3000	0	3000	0	3000	0	0	0	0	0	3000
	Bodies Corporate	5246	58000038	0	0	58000038	0.6	58000038	0	58000038	0.6	0	0.6	0	0	58000018
m	Any Other (specify)	74239	9357950	0	0	9357950	0.1	9357950	0	9357950	0.1	0	0.1	0	0	9357928
	HUF	74095	8621733	0	0	8621733	0.09	8621733	0	8621733	0.09	0	0.09	0	0	8621711
	Others	31	192456	0	0	192456	0	192456	0	192456	0	0	0	0	0	192456
	Others	27	7817	0	0	7817	0	7817	0	7817	0	0	0	0	0	7817
	Trusts	86	535944	0	0	535944	0.01	535944	0	535944	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	535944
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	3573942	356567854	0	0	356567854	3.68	356567854	0	356567854	3.68	0	3.68	0	0	356494837
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)	3574827	4741319883	0	0	4741319883	48.9	4741319883	0	4741319883	48.9	0	48.9	0	0	4741246866

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits											
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)									
As on shareholding date	100.00	18.48									
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	17.71									
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	17.97									
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	16.96									
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	16.72									

Notes :-

1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the listed entity has no Board approved limit, provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government / Regulatory Authorities

2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange Management (Non-debt Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.